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Description

199902030000
47451

02/03/1999
11:07:07

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLIN, TINA
DAWN

199902030000
47441

02/03/1999
11:07:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THORNTON,
RAMONA M

199902030000
47431

02/03/1999
11:07:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THORNTON,
DONALD E

199902170000
66331

02/17/1999
08:24:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
BARBARA G

199902190000
69961

02/19/1999
10:01:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINLEY, SUE E

199902190000
69991

02/19/1999
10:01:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THORNTON,
RAMONA M

199902190000
69971

02/19/1999
10:01:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLIN, TINA
DAWN

199902190000
69981

02/19/1999
10:01:19

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL,
KATHY M

199902220000
72291

02/22/1999
11:05:57

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY,
PEGGY
TAYLOR

199903080000
96411

03/08/1999
01:16:57

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN,
SHAWN E

199902170000
66321

199903120001
05361

03/12/1999
11:08:50

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
PAUL D

199903120001
05351

03/12/1999
11:08:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
KATHEY L

199904160001
61491

04/16/1999
08:39:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL, BETTY
JEAN

199907200003
03061

07/20/1999
09:59:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALLAHAN,
SHAWN E

199908060003
30031

08/06/1999
10:14:59

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANKIN,
PATRICIA H

199908310003
65341

08/31/1999
09:57:51

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY,
BETTY J

199909240003
98121

09/24/1999
08:17:51

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN,
MARILYN D

199909240003
98131

09/24/1999
08:17:52

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWLEY,
BOBBY M

199909160003
88381

09/16/1999
01:18:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
TERESA F



199910260004
40591

10/26/1999
09:38:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAY, JAMES M

199910260004
40631

10/26/1999
09:38:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
ROBIN S

199910260004
40641

10/26/1999
09:38:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
TRENT

199910280004
45371

10/28/1999
12:28:25

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
BOBBY M

199909240003
98131

199911050004
55431

11/05/1999
08:44:29

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSHAW,
RICKY L

199912010004
84881

12/01/1999
10:08:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN,
KELLY L

199912170005
08221

12/17/1999
09:19:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOSEY,
TERESA E
RHINE

199912170005
08201

12/17/1999
09:19:01

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX, APRIL M

199902170000
66321

02/17/1999
08:24:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALLAHAN,
SHAWN E

199904160001
61511

04/16/1999
08:39:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, SUE

199904160001
61501

04/16/1999
08:39:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VEST, BRANDI
L


