Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1999; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902030000 47451	02/03/1999 11:07:07	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLIN, TINA DAWN						•
199902030000 47441	02/03/1999 11:07:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THORNTON, RAMONA M						
199902030000 47431	02/03/1999 11:07:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THORNTON, DONALD E						
199902170000 66331	02/17/1999 08:24:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BARBARA G						
199902190000 69961	02/19/1999 10:01:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINLEY, SUE E						
199902190000 69991	02/19/1999 10:01:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THORNTON, RAMONA M						
199902190000 69971	02/19/1999 10:01:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLIN, TINA DAWN						
199902190000 69981	02/19/1999 10:01:19	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDWELL, KATHY M						
199902220000 72291	02/22/1999 11:05:57	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY, PEGGY TAYLOR						
199903080000 96411	03/08/1999 01:16:57	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN, SHAWN E					199902170000 66321	
199903120001 05361	03/12/1999 11:08:50	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, PAUL D						
199903120001 05351	03/12/1999 11:08:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, KATHEY L						
199904160001 61491	04/16/1999 08:39:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, BETTY JEAN						
199907200003 03061	07/20/1999 09:59:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALLAHAN, SHAWN E						
199908060003 30031	08/06/1999 10:14:59	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANKIN, PATRICIA H						
199908310003 65341	08/31/1999 09:57:51	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GENTRY, BETTY J						
199909240003 98121	09/24/1999 08:17:51	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN, MARILYN D						
199909240003 98131	09/24/1999 08:17:52	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWLEY, BOBBY M						
199909160003 38381	09/16/1999 01:18:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, TERESA F						

199910260004 40591	10/26/1999 09:38:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAY, JAMES M				
199910260004 40631	10/26/1999 09:38:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, ROBIN S				
199910260004 40641	10/26/1999 09:38:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, TRENT				
199910280004 45371	10/28/1999 12:28:25	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, BOBBY M			199909240003 98131	
199911050004 55431	11/05/1999 08:44:29	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSHAW, RICKY L				
199912010004 84881	12/01/1999 10:08:54	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN, KELLY L				
199912170005 08221	12/17/1999 09:19:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOSEY, TERESA E RHINE				
199912170005 08201	12/17/1999 09:19:01	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX, APRIL M				
199902170000 66321	02/17/1999 08:24:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALLAHAN, SHAWN E				
199904160001 61511	04/16/1999 08:39:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, SUE				
199904160001 61501	04/16/1999 08:39:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VEST, BRANDI L				